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	1/1 New Year Day新年
1/18 MLK Jr.馬丁.路得人權日

	2010 February
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2/14 Chinese New Year大年初一午餐會
2/14 Valentine's Day情人節

2/15 Presidents 'Day總統日
2/17 Ash Wednesday大齋日

2/17 St Patrick’s Day聖派翠西亞日

2/17-4/3 四十天連鎖禁食禱告
	2010 March
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3/31 Passover逾越節


	2010 April
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4/2-4/3 復活節福音特會
4/4 Easter復活主日及洗禮
	2010 May
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5/9 Mothers Day母親節
5/31 Memorial Day國殤日
5/24-6/5 牧者休假/宣教
	2010 June

Sun
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Thu
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Sat
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6/20 Fathers Day父親節 
6/26 Lady Night 6pm淑平示範烘餅

6/12,19,16 Taichi,Dance 9:30am 太極拳,舞蹈

	2010 July

Sun

Mon
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Thu

Fri

Sat
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30

31

7/4 Independence Day 4-8pm 國慶日烤肉
7/17 Lady Night 6pm琳玲示範做菜

3,10,17,24 Taichi,Dance 9:30am 太極拳,舞蹈
7/23-9/4 Using Spiritual Gifts恩賜運用
	2010 August

Sun
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8/7 Lady Night 6pm鄧敏示範做菜

8/23-9/4牧者休假/宣教
7,10,14,21,28 Taichi,Dance 9:30am 太極拳,舞蹈
	2010 September
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9/3-5 Holy Spirit & Gifts Retreat聖靈恩賜退修會
9/6 Labor Day勞工節
9/19 Moon Festival中秋節福音聚會
9/22 Moon Festival中秋節
9/10-10/15 六個周五"滿福寶"學習
4,11,18,25 Taichi,Dance 9:30am 太極拳,舞蹈

	2010 October

Sun

Mon
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Thu

Fri

Sat
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10/9 Lady Night 6pmYvonne示範烘餅

10/11 Columbus Day哥倫布日
10/22-11/19 五個周五"三步五祝福"感恩禱告
10/31 Halloween/Halielujah萬聖節遊戲日
2,9,16,23 Taichi,Dance 9:30am 太極拳,舞蹈
	2010 November

Sun
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Thu

Fri

Sat
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11/11 Veterans Day軍人節
11/13 Lady Night 6pm戚媽示範筵席

11/25 Thanksgiving Day感恩節
11/26-27感恩節特會
11/28感恩主日及洗禮
6,13,20,27 Taichi,Dance 9:30am 太極拳,舞蹈
	2010 December

Sun

Mon
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Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

  

1

2

3

4

5
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12/3-/24 四個周五"3x3福音收割"禱告
11/12 Lady Night 6pm淑平示範插花

12/25 Christmas Day聖誕節福音餐會

12/31 跨年禱告
4,11,18,25 Taichi,Dance 9:30am 太極拳,舞蹈


	

	New Year
	Friday January 01, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Martin Luther King Day
	Monday January 18, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Tu B'Shvat
	Saturday January 30, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Groundhog Day
	Tuesday February 02, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Valentine's Day
	Sunday February 14, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Chinese New Year
	Sunday February 14, 2010
	Gift Ideas
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	President's Day
	Monday February 15, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Mardi Gras
	Tuesday February 16, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Ash Wednesday
	Wednesday February 17, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	St. Patrick's Day
	Wednesday March 17, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Passover
	Wednesday March 31, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	April Fool's Day
	Thursday April 01, 2010
	Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Good Friday
	Friday April 02, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Easter
	Sunday April 04, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Tax Day
	Thursday April 15, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Admin Professionals Day
	Wednesday April 28, 2010
	Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Cinco de Mayo
	Wednesday May 05, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Nurse's Day
	Thursday May 06, 2010
	Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Mother's Day
	Sunday May 09, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Shavuot
	Wednesday May 19, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Memorial Day
	Monday May 31, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Father's Day
	Sunday June 20, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Canada Day
	Thursday July 01, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Fourth of July
	Sunday July 04, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Ramadan
	Wednesday August 11, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Labor Day
	Monday September 06, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Rosh Hashanah
	Thursday September 09, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Grandparent's Day
	Sunday September 12, 2010
	Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Yom Kippur
	Saturday September 18, 2010
	Paper Cards
Gift Ideas
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	Sukkot
	Thursday September 23, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Simchat Torah
	Friday October 01, 2010
	Paper Cards
Gift Ideas
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	Thanksgiving - Canada
	Monday October 11, 2010
	Paper Cards
Gift Ideas
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	Columbus Day
	Monday October 11, 2010
	Paper Cards
Gift Ideas


	[image: image66.png]




	

	Boss's Day
	Saturday October 16, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Sweetest Day
	Saturday October 16, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Mother-in-Law Day
	Sunday October 24, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Halloween
	Sunday October 31, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Veteran's Day
	Thursday November 11, 2010
	Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Thanksgiving
	Thursday November 25, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Hanukkah
	Thursday December 02, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Christmas
	Saturday December 25, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas
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	Kwanzaa
	Sunday December 26, 2010
	Paper Cards
Free Ecards
Gift Ideas




